
4. Lengericher Warm-Up Cup Platzierungen

A-Klasse Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Sebastian Kerssen/Philip Wolters Osnabrück-Stadt / Münster/WarendorfOsnabrücker SC / DJK Borussia Münster

2 Torben Jarzembowski/Robin KöhneMinden/Lübbecke / HerfordTTU Bad Oeynhausen e.V. / TuS Bardüttingdorf-Wallenbrück

3 Dirk Vogelsang/Marco Aatz Bochum Sportverein Bommern 05

3 Fynn Pörtner/Andrej Ruder Osnabrück-Land TSG Dissen / SF Oesede

5 Yannick Bosse/Paul Breutmann Steinfurt / Münster/WarendorfSV Cheruskia Laggenbeck / TuS Hiltrup

5 Dirk Siepmann/Nils Rethschulte Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln / TTC Lengerich

5 Nils Nörenberg/Anna-Lena WerningEmscher-Lippe DC Dream Team Recklinghausen

A-Klasse Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Torben Jarzembowski Minden/Lübbecke TTU Bad Oeynhausen e.V.

2 Philip Wolters Münster/Warendorf DJK Borussia Münster

3 Marco Aatz Bochum Sportverein Bommern 05

3 Robin Köhne Herford TuS Bardüttingdorf-Wallenbrück

5 Paul Breutmann Münster/Warendorf TuS Hiltrup

5 Sebastian Kerssen Osnabrück-Stadt Osnabrücker SC

5 Fynn Pörtner Osnabrück-Land TSG Dissen

5 Dirk Siepmann Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

9 Yannick Bosse Steinfurt SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck

9 Nils Rethschulte Steinfurt TTC Lengerich

9 Andrej Ruder Osnabrück-Land SF Oesede

9 Dirk Vogelsang Bochum Sportverein Bommern 05

13 Nils Nörenberg Emscher-Lippe DC Dream Team Recklinghausen

13 Anna-Lena Werning Emscher-Lippe DC Dream Team Recklinghausen

B-Klasse Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Jürgen Bergjohann/Markus Frehe Steinfurt SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck

2 Erik Gedamke/Marcel Schütz Steinfurt ETuS Rheine

3 Robert Bäumer/Yannick Bosse Steinfurt SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck

3 Jan Tewes/Martin Weßling Steinfurt TTV Metelen

5 Paul Breutmann/Manfred Malta Münster/Warendorf TuS Hiltrup

5 Thorsten Rüschenschulte/Wladimir MichelisMünster/Warendorf SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

5 Nico Henschen/Andrej Ruder Osnabrück-Land Spvg. Oldendorf / SF Oesede

5 Dietrich Dick/Andre Tegeder Steinfurt TTV Mettingen

9 Artur Werner/Matthias Kaltmeier Münster/Warendorf SC Westfalia Kinderhaus / DJK BW Greven

9 Daniel Landeck/Tim Schipper Grafschaft BentheimASC Grün-Weiß 49 Wilsum
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B-Klasse Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Jan Tewes Steinfurt TTV Metelen

2 Yannick Bosse Steinfurt SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck

3 Robert Bäumer Steinfurt SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck

3 Andre Tegeder Steinfurt TTV Mettingen

5 Paul Breutmann Münster/Warendorf TuS Hiltrup

5 Dietrich Dick Steinfurt TTV Mettingen

5 Markus Frehe Steinfurt SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck

5 Matthias Kaltmeier Münster/Warendorf DJK BW Greven

9 Jürgen Bergjohann Steinfurt SV Cheruskia Laggenbeck

9 Nico Henschen Osnabrück-Land Spvg. Oldendorf

9 Manfred Malta Münster/Warendorf TuS Hiltrup

9 Martin Weßling Steinfurt TTV Metelen

13 Wladimir Michelis Münster/Warendorf SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

13 Andrej Ruder Osnabrück-Land SF Oesede

13 Thorsten Rüschenschulte Münster/Warendorf SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

13 Tim Schipper Grafschaft BentheimASC Grün-Weiß 49 Wilsum

21 Erik Gedamke Steinfurt ETuS Rheine

21 Daniel Landeck Grafschaft BentheimASC Grün-Weiß 49 Wilsum

21 Marcel Schütz Steinfurt ETuS Rheine

21 Artur Werner Münster/Warendorf SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

C-Klasse Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Ajinthan Arulsivanathan/Andre GruenebergSteinfurt TTV Mettingen / TV Ibbenbüren

2 Carsten Gerau/Martin MönninghoffRhein-Ruhr / SteinfurtTV Voerde / TTV Mettingen

3 Daniel Ohms/Maximilian Steffens Münster/Warendorf TuS Hiltrup

3 Sascha Mochner/Oliver Wierich Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

5 Michael Funke/Martin Meurer Dortmund Post und Telekom SV Dortmund

5 Friedbert Hollmann/Tim Schipper Grafschaft BentheimTuS Neuenhaus / ASC Grün-Weiß 49 Wilsum

5 Felix Biemann/Florian Schöps Osnabrück-Land / Bergisches LandBlau-Weiß Hollage / CVJM Lüttringhausen

5 Nils Rethschulte/Sergej Schwebel Steinfurt TTC Lengerich / TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

9 Julian Dirksmeier/Thomas Fähse Steinfurt TuS Recke / TTC Lengerich

9 Thomas Kuhn/Rene Otte Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen / BSV Leeden/Ledde

9 Aline Sterthaus/Verena SriskandarajahSteinfurt TTV Mettingen / DJK TTR Rheine
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C-Klasse Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Thomas Kuhn Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

2 Ajinthan Arulsivanathan Steinfurt TTV Mettingen

3 Carsten Gerau Rhein-Ruhr TV Voerde

3 Andre Grueneberg Steinfurt TV Ibbenbüren

5 Felix Biemann Osnabrück-Land Blau-Weiß Hollage

5 Michael Funke Dortmund Post und Telekom SV Dortmund

5 Martin Meurer Dortmund Post und Telekom SV Dortmund

5 Sascha Mochner Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

9 Dustin Gesinghaus Dortmund Post und Telekom SV Dortmund

9 Rene Otte Steinfurt BSV Leeden/Ledde

9 Sergej Schwebel Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

9 Maximilian Steffens Münster/Warendorf TuS Hiltrup

13 Friedbert Hollmann Grafschaft BentheimTuS Neuenhaus

13 Martin Mönninghoff Steinfurt TTV Mettingen

13 Daniel Ohms Münster/Warendorf TuS Hiltrup

13 Tim Schipper Grafschaft BentheimASC Grün-Weiß 49 Wilsum

13 Florian Schöps Bergisches Land CVJM Lüttringhausen

13 Verena Sriskandarajah Steinfurt DJK TTR Rheine

19 Julian Dirksmeier Steinfurt TuS Recke

19 Thomas Fähse Steinfurt TTC Lengerich

19 Frank Kassau Wiedenbrück SW Marienfeld

19 Nils Rethschulte Steinfurt TTC Lengerich

19 Aline Sterthaus Steinfurt TTV Mettingen

19 Oliver Wierich Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

D-Klasse Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Frank Koball/Hendrik Kuck Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

2 Tim Wienkamp/Jürgen Körting Steinfurt TV Mesum

3 Edmund Willen/Jens Averwerser Osnabrück-Land / SteinfurtOFV Ostercappeln / TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

3 Mark Steingröver/Peter Grove Steinfurt TTV Mettingen

5 Jörg Bennhardt/Daniel Körting Dortmund / SteinfurtTV Brechten 1913 / TV Mesum

5 Manfred Aufderhaar/Klaus Kuhn Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

5 Holger Tietmeier/Andre WichmannSteinfurt / Osnabrück-StadtSV Dickenberg / Piesberger SV

5 Philip Simon/Torben Wolf Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

9 Moritz Janowsky/Lennart Blom Steinfurt BSV Leeden/Ledde

9 Wladimir Jurotschkin/Karl-Heinz KreisMünster/Warendorf DJK GW Amelsbüren / TuS Hiltrup

9 Danica Holtmeyer/Eugen SchreinerSteinfurt BSV Leeden/Ledde / TTA Vorwärts Wettringen

9 Axel Musolf/Waldemar Schreiner Steinfurt TTA Vorwärts Wettringen
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D-Klasse Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Philip Simon Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

2 Frank Koball Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

3 Hendrik Kuck Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

3 Holger Tietmeier Steinfurt SV Dickenberg

5 Jens Averwerser Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

5 Jörg Bennhardt Dortmund TV Brechten 1913

5 Daniel Körting Steinfurt TV Mesum

5 Andre Wichmann Osnabrück-Stadt Piesberger SV

9 Manfred Aufderhaar Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

9 Peter Grove Steinfurt TTV Mettingen

9 Danica Holtmeyer Steinfurt BSV Leeden/Ledde

9 Moritz Janowsky Steinfurt BSV Leeden/Ledde

13 Wladimir Jurotschkin Münster/Warendorf DJK GW Amelsbüren

13 Jürgen Körting Steinfurt TV Mesum

13 Karl-Heinz Kreis Münster/Warendorf TuS Hiltrup

13 Axel Musolf Steinfurt TTA Vorwärts Wettringen

13 Mark Steingröver Steinfurt TTV Mettingen

13 Tim Wienkamp Steinfurt TV Mesum

19 Klaus Kuhn Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

19 Daniel Landeck Grafschaft BentheimASC Grün-Weiß 49 Wilsum

19 Eugen Schreiner Steinfurt TTA Vorwärts Wettringen

19 Waldemar Schreiner Steinfurt TTA Vorwärts Wettringen

19 Edmund Willen Osnabrück-Land OFV Ostercappeln

19 Torben Wolf Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

31 Lennart Blom Steinfurt BSV Leeden/Ledde

E-Klasse Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Steffen Guder/Steffen Tekotte Westmünsterland VfL Rhede

2 Peter Grove/Christian Heißner Steinfurt TTV Mettingen / TuS Recke

3 André Mennemann/Michael Milde Münster/Warendorf TuS Hiltrup

3 Manfred Thier/Sabine Peuckmann Münster/Warendorf TuS Hiltrup

5 Peter Goddäus/Janine Bigga Steinfurt / Emsland TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln / SV Union Meppen

5 Heinz-Joachim Bigga/Gerhard EbertEmsland / Münster/WarendorfSV Union Meppen / SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

5 Wolfgang Preißner/Falko Hübner Emscher-Lippe / SteinfurtTTV Bottrop-Ebel / TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

5 Wolfgang Hartmann/Oliver Lisso Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

E-Klasse Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Wolfgang Preißner Emscher-Lippe TTV Bottrop-Ebel

2 Christian Heißner Steinfurt TuS Recke

3 André Mennemann Münster/Warendorf TuS Hiltrup

3 Steffen Tekotte Westmünsterland VfL Rhede

5 Peter Goddäus Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

5 Steffen Guder Westmünsterland VfL Rhede

5 Wolfgang Hartmann Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

5 Oliver Lisso Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

9 Gerhard Ebert Münster/Warendorf SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

9 Manfred Thier Münster/Warendorf TuS Hiltrup

11 Michael Bast Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

11 Heinz-Joachim Bigga Emsland SV Union Meppen

11 Peter Grove Steinfurt TTV Mettingen

11 Michael Milde Münster/Warendorf TuS Hiltrup

11 Sabine Peuckmann Münster/Warendorf TuS Hiltrup

16 Janine Bigga Emsland SV Union Meppen

16 Falko Hübner Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln
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Jugend A Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Phillip Assenkamp/Jakob Frings Münster/Warendorf / WestmünsterlandSV Arminia Appelhülsen / TSG Dülmen

2 Marius Brake/Henrik Jahn Münster/Warendorf SV Arminia Appelhülsen

3 Alexander Mesionzhnik/Nils RethschulteMünster/Warendorf / Steinfurt1. FC Gievenbeck / TTC Lengerich

3 Finn-Luca Moser/Sergej SchwebelSteinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

Jugend A Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Sergej Schwebel Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

2 Marius Brake Münster/Warendorf SV Arminia Appelhülsen

3 Phillip Assenkamp Münster/Warendorf SV Arminia Appelhülsen

3 Finn-Luca Moser Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

5 Jakob Frings Westmünsterland TSG Dülmen

5 Tim Schipper Grafschaft BentheimASC Grün-Weiß 49 Wilsum

7 Alexander Mesionzhnik Münster/Warendorf 1. FC Gievenbeck

7 Nils Rethschulte Steinfurt TTC Lengerich

11 Henrik Jahn Münster/Warendorf SV Arminia Appelhülsen

Jugend B Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Nils Behncke/Roman Lakenbrink Emscher-Lippe / Münster/WarendorfDC Dream Team Recklinghausen / DJK BW Greven

2 Nils Beckmann/Peter Winter Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

3 Peter Liesbrock/Jost Terinde Steinfurt TuS Recke

3 Konrad Budde/Anna-Lena WerningEmscher-Lippe DC Dream Team Recklinghausen

5 Eva Kuczwalska/Lena Brandt Steinfurt SC Arminia Ochtrup

5 Deniz Kirzuk/Falko Hübner Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

5 Nikolas Klein/Cerrah Kaya Steinfurt BSV Leeden/Ledde / TTC Lengerich

5 Maximilian Reinker/Erik Wierwille Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

Jugend B Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Nils Behncke Emscher-Lippe DC Dream Team Recklinghausen

2 Konrad Budde Emscher-Lippe DC Dream Team Recklinghausen

3 Roman Lakenbrink Münster/Warendorf DJK BW Greven

3 Peter Liesbrock Steinfurt TuS Recke

5 Nils Beckmann Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

5 Deniz Kirzuk Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

5 Nikolas Klein Steinfurt BSV Leeden/Ledde

5 Maximilian Reinker Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

9 Falko Hübner Steinfurt TSV Westfalia 06 Westerkappeln

9 Jost Terinde Steinfurt TuS Recke

9 Erik Wierwille Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

9 Peter Winter Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

13 Lena Brandt Steinfurt SC Arminia Ochtrup

13 Cerrah Kaya Steinfurt TTC Lengerich

13 Eva Kuczwalska Steinfurt SC Arminia Ochtrup

13 Anna-Lena Werning Emscher-Lippe DC Dream Team Recklinghausen

Schüler/Schülerinnen A Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Thi Ngoc Tran Nguyen/Ireen OnkenSteinfurt SV Dickenberg

2 Jan Hennemann/Philipp Kuhnert Münster/Warendorf / Osnabrück-LandSC Westfalia Kinderhaus / SV Wissingen

3 Linus Prinz/Cerrah Kaya Steinfurt SV Dickenberg / TTC Lengerich

3 Jan-Eric Fortmann/Marco LüssenheideOsnabrück-Stadt SV Atter
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Schüler/Schülerinnen A Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Philipp Kuhnert Osnabrück-Land SV Wissingen

2 Ireen Onken Steinfurt SV Dickenberg

3 Thi Ngoc Tran Nguyen Steinfurt SV Dickenberg

3 Linus Prinz Steinfurt SV Dickenberg

5 Jan-Eric Fortmann Osnabrück-Stadt SV Atter

5 Jan Hennemann Münster/Warendorf SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

7 Cerrah Kaya Steinfurt TTC Lengerich

7 Marco Lüssenheide Osnabrück-Stadt SV Atter

Schüler/Schülerinnen B Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Thi Ngoc Tran Nguyen/Ireen OnkenSteinfurt SV Dickenberg

2 Sander Klein/Nils Nörenberg Steinfurt / Emscher-LippeBSV Leeden/Ledde / DC Dream Team Recklinghausen

3 Niels Koch/Leonie Koch Steinfurt DJK TTR Rheine / SV Dickenberg

3 Bastian Steeg/Oscar Schäfer Arnsberg/Lippstadt / Münster/WarendorfTuS Sundern / SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

5 Til Wandelt/Lorenz Bode Steinfurt SC Arminia Ochtrup

5 Julius Hofmann/Mathis Neumann Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

5 Leon Bast/Jan Waldhecker Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

Schüler/Schülerinnen B Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Ireen Onken Steinfurt SV Dickenberg

2 Bastian Steeg Arnsberg/Lippstadt TuS Sundern

3 Thi Ngoc Tran Nguyen Steinfurt SV Dickenberg

3 Nils Nörenberg Emscher-Lippe DC Dream Team Recklinghausen

5 Sander Klein Steinfurt BSV Leeden/Ledde

5 Niels Koch Steinfurt DJK TTR Rheine

5 Oscar Schäfer Münster/Warendorf SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

5 Til Wandelt Steinfurt SC Arminia Ochtrup

9 Lorenz Bode Steinfurt SC Arminia Ochtrup

9 Cerrah Kaya Steinfurt TTC Lengerich

9 Leonie Koch Steinfurt SV Dickenberg

9 Jan Waldhecker Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

13 Leon Bast Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

13 Julius Hofmann Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen

13 Mathis Neumann Steinfurt TTC Ladbergen
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